MADISON

City of Madison - 2023 Holiday Schedule

Holiday Day of the Week Dates Trash Schedule
New Year's Day Monday January 2, 2023 Trash Delay
MLK Jr Day Monday January 16, 2023 Trash Delay
President's Day Monday February 20, 2023 Trash Delay
Good Friday Friday April 7, 2023
Primary Election Day Tuesday May 2, 2023 Trash Will Run
Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2023 Trash Delay
Juneteenth Monday June 19, 2023 Trash Delay
Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023 TBA
Labor Day Monday September 4, 2023 Trash Delay
Columbus Day Monday October 9, 2023 Trash Delay
General Election Day Tuesday November 7, 2023 Trash Will Run
Veteran's Day Friday November 10, 2023
Trash Delay
Thanksgiving Thursday November 23, 2023 Thursday only
Thanksgiving Friday November 24, 2023
Christmas Eve Friday December 22, 2023

Christmas Day Monday December 25, 2023 Trash Delay



